RN41, RM41, RD41, CC
melf type resistors
features
• Free direction for mounting due to cylindrical design
• High precision products (Resistance tolerance
  ±0.1% and T.C.R.±25×10-6/K) available (RN41)
• The electrode strength is firm
• The noise characteristics is excellent

(2E, 2H, 3AS - 1,500
pieces/reel)
ordering information
±5%:
2 significant figures
+ 1 multiplier. “R”
indicates decimal
on values <10Ω
±1%:
3 significant figures
+ 1 multiplier. “R”
indicates decimal
on values <100Ω
RN41
RM41
RD41
2A: 0.125W
2D: 0.2W
2ES: 0.25W, 0.4W
2E: 0.25W
2H: 0.5W
3AS: 1W
25: ±25
50: ±50
100: ±100
200: ±200
Nil: RM41
RD41
T:  Sn B: ±0.1%
C: ±0.25%
D: ±0.5%
F: ±1%
G: ±2%
J:  ±5%
RN41 2ES 50*T
SizeType Nominal
Resistance Tolerance T.C.R.
(ppm/°C)
Termination
Material Packaging
TE 1001 F
For further information on packaging, please refer to Appendix A.
dimensions and construction
C
L
D3
D1 D2
Insulation
Coating
Resistive
Film
Marking Ceramic
Core
Trimming
Line
End
Cap
Type
L
2A
(0805/0102)
.079±.004
(2.0±0.1)
.012
(0.3 min.)
.049±.002
(1.25±0.05)